GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.
WKN: 39138C106

ISIN: CA39138C1068

Overview

2024/09/03 21:54:25

Price
32.84 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.06% (-0.02)

ISIN CA39138C1068
Symbol GWO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,778 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

32.8736 USD
32.8736 USD
32.785 USD
32.86 USD
32.853429 USD
5,202
170,898.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA39138C1068&ID_NOTATION=1563830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b50c7ed72e64b3b9fd889886fd0b97996f8c41386a2b7c6632cb42ba8f69ba91&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43e70d78d6914488d&time=1725501076&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72df52a4f53247503d1cb9d6d722d38e090f5275bdfa26eb4d28600bb85553d8&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cdbca6f984ff4f96f&time=1725501076&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=161b04ddd50c405d55907c007fc7b6c8e32f6560677fd7db6b6aa4fdcc1c7089&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2cc9d0fe325c1968d&time=1725501076&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c682d13f683c0c74b8be5167a6d15c9bd6f331267b5b937ea13f7d9c9b2ee23&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a4aa84a7f46cd8b3&time=1725501076&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e440101ace0f132971513aca95e24a165ba088478e0d2c6567cbff2894287279&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=336e4f99113cfdb6b&time=1725501076&tool=RSC

GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

Details

2024/09/03 21:54:25

Price
32.84 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.06% (-0.02)

ISIN CA39138C1068
Symbol GWO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,778 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

32.95 USD (3,425
30.97 USD (1,892
30.12 USD (8,737

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 32.8736 USD
High 32.8736 USD
Low 32.785 USD
Close (prev. day) 32.86 USD
VWAP 32.853429 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,202
Trading volume 170,898.79
Number of trades 38
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +6.55% +13.24% +6.07%
Perf (abs.) +2.02 +3.84 +1.88
Beta 0.27 0.45 0.63

Volatility 25.65 21.93 21.35

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

30.58 USD (37,485
33.60 USD (2024/01/30
27.00 USD (2024/07/01
33.60 USD (2024/01/30

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.84 USD (2023/10/27)

All listings for GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 29.80 EUR 0.00 1

03
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 44.53 CAD 578.56 4,736
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 29.40 EUR 0.00 11

03
London Stock 2024/08/ 15:42 43.71 CAD 0.14 1
Exchange 27
Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 29.60 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1563830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31559868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383176734

GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

03

2024/09/ 08:02 29.60 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 21:54 32.84 USD 0.17
03

2024/09/ 08:11 29.40 EUR 0.00
03

38
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41172405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128095

GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

GREAT-WEST

LIFECOm

Contact Details

GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

Osborne Street North 100 R3C 3A5

Winnipeg, MB

Telefon: +1 204 946 1190

Fax: +1 204 946 4129
E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul A. Mahon
Anne Sonnen
Arshil Jamal
David Harney

David
Simmonds

Dervla Tomlin

Edmund F.
Murphy 1l

Garry
MacNicholas

Grace Palombo
Graham R. Bird
Jeff Macoun

Jeremy W.
Trickett

Nancy D.
Russell

Raman
Srivastava

Robert L.
Reynolds

Sharon
Geraghty

Steve Rullo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Orr
André Roger
Desmarais

Brian Walsh
Claude Généreux
David Fuller
Deborah Barrett
Dhvani Shah
Gary Doer
Gregory Tretiak
Heather Conway
Marcel Coutu
Michael Amend
Paul Guy
Desmarais
Paula Madoff
Robin A. Bienfait
Siim Vanaselja

Susan McArthur

T. Ryan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



